– 8-20 –
4. Select "Any File" of the Files of type
5. Click "Lock in" and then select which is saved each RX, TX and Battery text (Tab.delimted) file from PC.
6. Select Text file and then click "Open".
1. Click "Edit > Setting" , and check "Read static EEPROM value only from phone".
2. Click "Read EEPROM value from phone".
The "eep-static" folder is opened.
3. Click "Load Eeprom Text File".

018 B 3AZB 0000028 3 C OLOUR  LE D
019 B 3ADB 0000056 K E Y  B AC K LIG HT  LE D
020 L6G C AAP C 0001 V IB R AT E  MOT OR  UNIT
021 3DJ 001236AAA P ANE L S WIT C H
022 L5E DDXC 00001 LC D MODULE
023 E AS 1D108E R E C E IV E R  (S P E AK E R ) MODULE
024 B T 80084AAA B AT T E R Y  P AC K
025 UZ80060A C AME R A MODULE
026 B 3AAB 0000161 C HAR G ING  LE D
027 N4E ZA14A0001 MIC R O C AP AC IT OR
028 AN80048AAA ANT E NNA
9.2.  Mec hanic al P arts  L is t
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Grid Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Grid
– 9-3 –
BT2001 N4EZA14A0001 BATTERY
C101 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C103 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C104 F1G1H2R0A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2PF 50V
C105 F1G1H3R0A442 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 3PF 50V
C106 F1G1H3R0A442 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 3PF 50V
C107 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C108 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C110 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C111 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C112 F1G1H1R0A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1PF 50V
C113 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C114 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C115 F1G1H1R0A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1PF 50V
C116 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C117 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C118 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C119 F1J0J1060009 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 6.3V
C121 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C124 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C125 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C126 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C127 F1G1HR50A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.5PF 50V
C128 F1G1H2R0A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2PF 50V
C129 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C130 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C131 F1G1H2R0A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2PF 50V
C132 F1G1HR50A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.5PF 50V
C201 F1G1E271A043 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 270PF 25V
C202 F1G1E271A043 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 270PF 25V
C203 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C207 F1G1H7R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 7PF 50V
C210 F1G1H1R5A391 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1.5PF 50V
C211 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C301 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C302 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C303 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C304 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C305 F1H1H3910006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 390PF 50V
C306 ECHU1H102V41 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.001UF 50V
C307 ECHU1C103V41 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.001UF 50V
C309 F1G1H5R0A404 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 5PF 50V
C310 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C351 F1G1H101A016 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 100PF 50V
C352 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C353 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C354 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C355 F1G1C1030005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.01UF 16V
C356 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C357 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C358 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C359 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C360 F1G1C1030005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.01UF 16V
C362 F1G1C1030005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.01UF 16V
C402 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C2003 F1H1C1050003 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 16V
C2015 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2016 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2017 F1G0J1050005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2024 F1G1H221A402 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 220PF 50V
C2039 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2042 F1G1H100A406 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10PF 50V
C2043 F1G1H330A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 33PF 50V
C2044 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2045 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2046 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2047 ECJ0EB1A473K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2048 F1G1H101A016 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 100PF 50V
C2049 F1G1H101A016 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 100PF 50V
C2050 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2051 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2052 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2053 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2054 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2055 F1K1A2260001 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 22UF 10V
C2056 F1J1A106A023 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 10V
C2057 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2058 F1H1E104A068 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 25V
C2059 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2060 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2061 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2062 F1H0J2250006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 2.2UF 6.3V
C2063 F1J1A106A023 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 10V
C2064 F1J0J1060009 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 6.3V
C2065 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2066 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2067 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2068 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2069 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2070 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2071 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2072 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2074 F1G1C1030005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.01UF 16V
C2078 F1G1H9R0A008 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 9PF 50V
C2081 F1G1H9R0A008 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 9PF 50V
C2082 ECJ2FB0J106M CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 6.3V
C2083 F1G1H270A006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C2084 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2085 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2089 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2091 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2092 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2093 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2095 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2096 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2098 ECJ0EB1A473K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.047UF 10V
C2100 F1G1H271A483 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 270PF 50V
C2101 F1G1H472A498 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 4700PF 50V
C2104 F1J0J1060009 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 6.3V
C2106 F1J1A106A023 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 10V
C2107 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2120 F1G1H470A006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C2129 F1G1H102A498 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.001UF 50V
C2130 F1G0J1050005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C2137 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2138 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C2153 F1G1H472A498 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 4700PF 50V
C2154 F1G1H471A402 CERAMIC CAPCAITOR 470PF 50V
C2155 F1G1C223A004 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.022UF 16V
C2157 F1J0J1060009 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10UF 6.3V
9.3. Main PCB Assembly
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Grid Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Grid
– 9-4 –

C3012 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3013 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3014 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3015 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3016 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3017 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3018 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3019 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3021 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C3022 F3E0J1060012 ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 10UF 6.3V
C3023 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3025 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C3026 F1G0J1050005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C3027 F1G0J1050005 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C3035 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3038 F1J1A475A034 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 4.7UF 10V
C3039 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3045 F1G1H102A498 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.001UF 50V
C3047 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3049 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3054 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3055 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3056 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3057 F1J1C1050006 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 16V
C3058 ECJ1VB0J105K CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1UF 6.3V
C3060 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3063 F1G1H470A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47PF 50V
C3064 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C3067 F1G1H220A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 22PF 50V
C5000 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C5001 F1G1A104A012 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.1UF 10V
C5003 F1G1H100A406 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10PF 50V
C5004 F1G1H100A406 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 10PF 50V
C5005 F1G1H270A409 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 27PF 50V
C5006 F1G1C2230001 CERAMIC CAPACITOR 0.022UF 16V
CN101 K1QZA1AD0012 CONNECTOR
CN2001 K1FB102E0002 CONNECTOR
CN2005 K2HD105E0007 HEADSETJACK
CN2006 K1KB20A00158 CONNECTOR

L208 ELJRF8N2JF2 COIL
L301 ELJRF27NJF2 COIL
L351 G1C1R0K00005 INDUCTOR 1.0UH
L2010 ELL3GM220M COIL
L2011 G1C82NJ00009 INDUCTOR 600MHZ 82NH 300MA
L3005 ELL3GM220M COIL
L3006 G1C4R7MA0104 INDUCTOR 4.7UH
Q2002 UNR9210J0L TRANSISTOR
Q2006 B1DHCC000036 TRANSISTOR
Q2008 2SD19790VL NPN AF TRANSISTOR
Q3001 UNR321N00L TRANSISTOR
Q4001 B1ABGC000004 TRANSISTOR
Q5000 UNR321N00L TRANSISTOR
Q5001 XP0421600L TRANSISTOR
R102 EXB28V102JX FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 0.031 W
R104 ERJ2RKF123X FIXED RESISTOR 12 KΩ 1/16W
R105 ERJ2GEJ221X FIXED RESISTOR 220 Ω 1/16W
R106 ERJ2GEJ561X FIXED RESISTOR 560 Ω 1/16W
R107 ERJ2GEJ182X FIXED RESISTOR 1.8 KΩ 1/16W
R108 ERJ2GEJ122X FIXED RESISTOR 1.2 KΩ 1/16W
R110 EXB24AT3AR3X FIXED RESISTANCE ATTENUATOR
R111 ERJ2GEJ181X FIXED RESISTOR 180 Ω 1/16W
R112 ERJ2GEJ100X FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R113 EXB24AT3AR3X FIXED RESISTANCE ATTENUATOR
R114 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED ESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R117 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R301 ERJ2GEJ182X FIXED ESISTOR 1.8 KΩ 1/16W
R302 ERJ2GEJ222X FIXED RESISTOR 2.2 KΩ 1/16W
R303 ERJ2GEJ472X FIXED RESISTOR 4.7 KΩ 1/16W
R352 ERJ2GEJ103X FIXED RESISTOR 10 KΩ 1/16W
R353 ERJ2GEJ391X FIXED RESISTOR 390 Ω 62.5W
R2003 ERJ2GEJ682X FIXED RESISTOR 6.8 KΩ 1/16W
R2004 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2005 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2006 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2007 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2008 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2009 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2010 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2011 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2012 ERJ2GEJ563X FIXED RESISTOR 56 KΩ 1/16W
R2014 ERJ2GEJ331X FIXED RESISTOR 330 Ω 1/16W
R2015 EXB24V104JX FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R2016 EXB24V104JX FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R2017 ERJ2GEJ473X FIXED RESISTOR 47 KΩ 1/16W
R2018 ERJ2GEJ472X FIXED RESISTOR 4.7 KΩ 1/16W
R2019 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2020 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R2021 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R2026 ERJ2GEJ223X FIXED RESISTOR 22 KΩ 1/16W
R2027 ERJ2GEJ473X FIXED RESISTOR 47 KΩ 1/16W
R2028 ERJ2RKF1543X FIXED RESISTOR 154 KΩ 1/16W
R2029 ERJ2GEJ223X FIXED RESISTOR 22 KΩ 1/16W
R2031 ERJ6RSJR10V FIXED RESISTOR 0.1 Ω 125MW
R2033 ERJ2GEJ334X FIXED RESISTOR 330 KΩ 1/16W
R2034 ERJ2GEJ154X FIXED RESISTOR 150 KΩ 1/16W
R2035 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2036 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2037 ERJ2GEJ2R2X FIXED RESISTOR 2.2 Ω 1/16W
R2038 ERJ2RKF3002X FIXED RESISTOR 30 KΩ 1/16W
R2039 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R2041 EXB24V221JX BLOCK RESISTOR
R2042 ERJ2GEJ221X FIXED RESISTOR 220 Ω 1/16W
R2043 ERJ2GEJ221X FIXED RESISTOR 220 Ω 1/16W
R2043 ERJ2GEJ473X FIXED RESISTOR 47 KΩ 1/16W

R2073 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2074 ERJ2GEJ563X FIXED RESISTOR 56 KΩ 1/16W
R2078 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2079 ERJ2GEJ154X FIXED RESISTOR 150 KΩ 1/16W
R2080 ERJ2GEJ333X FIXED RESISTOR 33 KΩ 1/16W
R2081 ERJ2GEJ222X FIXED RESISTOR 2.2 KΩ 1/16W
R2082 ERJ2GEJ472X FIXED RESISTOR 4.7 KΩ 1/16W
R2085 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2086 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2088 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2089 D0GA104JA010 FIXED RESISTOR 100KΩ 1/16W
R2090 EXB24V221JX BLOCK RESISTOR
R2095 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2098 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2099 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R2141 ERJ2RHD203X FIXED RESISTOR 20 KΩ 1/16W
R2142 ERJ2RHD203X FIXED RESISTOR 20 KΩ 1/16W
R2143 ERJ2RHD203X FIXED RESISTOR 20 KΩ 1/16W
R2144 ERJ2GEJ472X FIXED RESISTOR 4.7 KΩ 1/16W
R2145 ERJ2GEJ182X FIXED RESISTOR 1.8 KΩ 1/16W
R2146 ERJ2GEJ331X FIXED RESISTOR 330 Ω 1/16W
R2147 ERJ2GEJ182X FIXED RESISTOR 1.8 KΩ 1/16W
R2148 ERJ2GEJ331X FIXED RESISTOR 330 Ω 1/16W
R2149 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R2151 ERJ2GEJ393X FIXED RESISTOR 39 KΩ 1/16W
R3005 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R3006 EXB24V100JX FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R3007 EXB24V100JX FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R3008 EXB24V100JX FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R3009 EXB24V100JX FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Grid Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Grid
– 9-6 –
R3010 EXB24V100JX FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R3011 EXB24V100JX FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R3026 ERJ2GEJ682X FIXED RESISTOR 6.8 KΩ 1/16W
R3027 ERJ2GEJ682X FIXED RESISTOR 6.8 KΩ 1/16W
R3028 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R3029 ERJ2GEJ100X FIXED RESISTOR 10 Ω 1/16W
R3038 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R3039 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R3040 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R3043 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R3044 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3046 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3047 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3048 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3049 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3050 ERJ2GEJ471X FIXED RESISTOR 470 Ω 1/16W
R3051 ERJ2GEJ123X FIXED RESISTOR 12 KΩ 1/16W
R3052 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3064 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3065 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R3067 ERJ2GEJ180X FIXED RESISTOR 18 Ω 1/16W
R3068 ERJ2GEJ150X FIXED RESISTOR 15 Ω 1/16W
R3069 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3073 ERJ2GEJ472X FIXED RESISTOR 4.7 KΩ 1/16W
R3074 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R3076 ERJ2GEJ102X FIXED RESISTOR 1 KΩ 1/16W
R3077 ERJ2GEJ101X FIXED RESISTOR 100 Ω 1/16W
R3078 ERJ2GEJ101X FIXED RESISTOR 100 Ω 1/16W
R4001 ERJ2GEJ272X FIXED RESISTOR 2.7 KΩ 1/16W
R4002 ERJ2GEJ273X FIXED RESISTOR 27 KΩ 1/16W
R5000 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R5001 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W
R5002 ERJ2GEJ104X FIXED RESISTOR 100 KΩ 1/16W
R5002 ERJ2GE0R00X FIXED RESISTOR 0 Ω 1/16W